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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

1.   Súťaž ZM – Memoriál Jozefa Kuchára
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Veľký Šariš, 22.6.2014

14
MONETA 4 08556

04679 Plešivec Horse Team1
Deana Gallová

Edminton 968
Montana 73/19909

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  40,01Deana GALLOVÁ

 

24
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK2
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108513

SVK TK
  0   0  40,59Ján RAGALY

 

23
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK3
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012316

SVK TK
  0   0  41,65Ján RAGALY

 

26
LA MARESS 08461

02126 Prešov Parkur Team4
Oľga Drotárová05

Hannoveraner
  0   3  45,43Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

11
KUBO 06047

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL5
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla13

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  42,61Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

27
ARCADIA "S" 07645

05029 Prešov JFOPK6
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

Y1 SVK TK
  0   6  44,13Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ

 

28
BORK 06450

04796 Mlynica Acer7
Ján Jurík

Nonius XXI 4459
Dara10

Y9 SVK TK
  0   6  44,88Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

12
SELF CONTROL 07774

04681 Rožňava GEMGAL8
Arkadiusz Jazwa

Lux
Isostar15

J5 KWPN
  0   6  44,99Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

29
PEPE B Z 08934

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS9
Václav Drbal05

Y9 Zangersheide
  0   7  45,68Henrich ANDREJKO

 

17
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podtureň JK10
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y1 SVK TK
  0   7  45,87Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

18
BARABAS-NF 08849

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.11
Agronofa Vrbov05

SVK TK
  0   8  41,23Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

54
FURIOSO THE BART-3 08557

06177 Košice VMV12
Radovan Čarný

Hodmez. The Bart-15
Furioso XXI-26 164208

D4 Furioso (Katona)
  0   8  41,39Sofia ČARNÁ

 

30
HUBERTINA 08722

02379 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Štefan Počatko04

SVK TK
  0   9  43,75Martin ml. BULÍK

 

31
BARIKA 08748

00148 Prešov GAAD Real14
Pavol Drobňák04

SVK TK
  0  10  48,72Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

32
PÓLÓ 08737

05977 Košice UVLF Slávia15
Dušana Vykoukalová11

HUN TK
  0  10  48,8Dušana VYKOUKALOVÁ

 

1
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 Košice VMV16
Ing.Andrej Šivec10

HUN TK
  0  12  40,98Sláva KABABIKOVÁ

 

25
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 Stará Ľubovňa Aurora17
Veronika Horálová

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41707

J8 Nonius
  0  13  47,43Veronika HORÁLOVÁ

 

33
FABRICE 08802

06703 Košice VMV18
Agrospol Košice06

SVK TK
  0  13  51,48Lukáš FEDOR

 

34
ARISTO "S" 07646

06703 Prešov JFOPK19
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
  0  18  56,32Alexandra VANCOVA

 

35
ATHLETICA 05499

01160 Prešov JFOPK20
Erika Kundriková

Aldan 522  210023685
Lucka JČ 18313

CZE TK
  1  72,22Erika KUNDRÍKOVÁ

 

36
CONSTANCE 05194

01160 Prešov JFOPK21
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210113

SVK TK
  1  73,09Klaudia HANKOVÁ

 

37
ASHARD "S" 07647

04930 Prešov JFOPK22
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medlin "S"08

SVK TK
  1  74,16Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

38
FONTÁNA-K 07913

05365 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj23
Patrícia Frankovičová

Weston Coldrex 4577
Francis-K 183608

J8 SVK TK
  1  75,85Patrícia FRANKOVIČOVÁ

 

39
UTAH S 06538

05124 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35613

J7 KWPN
  2  76,4Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

40
IGNES 08829

Bratislava OJP OKH25
MV SR07

Teplokrvník
  3  81,21Slavomír KVAPIL

 

41
SKYBALDINA 08776

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj26
Ivan Filinský04

SVK TK
  4  65,08Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

7
LADY CASH 08244

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses27
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lorika 393307

SVK TK
  4  87,45Gabriel HOLOVA

 

42
LAPAZ 7 08554

06075 Bratislava OJP OKH28
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-8 60111

SVK TK
  5  72,3Stanislava BALÁŽOVÁ

 

43
CHERONN 08523

06643 Prešov JK J.R. OZ29
Petr Bružina05

SVK TK
  6  79,52Peter BRUŽINA

 

44
CSILLAG 6 07231

04959 Spišská Sobota JA30
Marian Repiský

Furioso XXVI 3571
Dama 330609

Kríženec
  8  86,2Martina NYÉKIOVÁ

 

45
OLYMPIA 07367

06603 Veľký Šariš JK31
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168411

D2 SVK TK
  9  75,63Daša KLEIN

 

46
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov JK J.R. OZ32
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168211

SVK TK
 12  76,28Radoslav VAĽKO

 

48
MAX 3 06296

03235 Prešov JFOPK33
Bodnárová

Marco Pollo 4532
Azbuka II VS 91010

SVK TK
 vyl.Jana BODNÁROVÁ

 



49
EVERDEN 06368

06135 Snina AJC33
Dance and Jump, s.r.o.

Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668718

J6 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Katarína PROKOPOVÁ

 

47
ALTAJ 08421

00673 Veľký Šariš JK33
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš05

CZE TK
 vyl.Ján ml. DEMETER

 

53
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC33
Kamil Kavčák06

SVK TK
 vyl.Kamil KAVČÁK

 

50
ARSENAL 08803

06703 Košice VMV33
Agrospol Košice08

SVK TK
 vyl.Lukáš FEDOR
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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

2.   Súťaž Z – Cena žreb činca Ve ľký Šariš
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
100 EUR

Veľký Šariš, 22.6.2014

55
ALESIA 06367

05469 Spisská Sobota JA1
Milos Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369610

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  25,58Zuzana ZEMANOVA

 

56
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák2
Dusan Koprivnák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394307

SVK TK
  0   0  26,41Juraj KOPRIVNAK

 

57
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Luzany JMC3
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62411

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  26,53Radovana STRATILOVA

 

58
DRINKA 05573

05074 Kosice UVLF Slávia4
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589112

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  27,39Katarína SOLANKOVA

 

15
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team5
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420307

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  29,36Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

59
DANCER AH 06295

04740 Spissky Stiavnik Equipe6
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929511

Y0 BWP
  0   0  29,52Michaela ZEMANOVA

 

60
ANRI 08260

02379 Kosice UVLF Slávia7
Stefan Pocatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117805

SVK TK
  0   0  29,95Martin ml. BULIK

 

18
BARABAS-NF 08849

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.8
Agronofa Vrbov05

SVK TK
  0   0  30,02Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

61
KORA 07145

04798 Spišská Sobota JA9
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  0   0  31,53Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

62
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK10
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155209

SVK TK
  0   0  31,64Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

63
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ11
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1508

SVK TK
  0   0  31,86Radoslav MACEJKO

 

64
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer12
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037110

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  32,14Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

65
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 08539

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Barbora Stehlíková06

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  32,71Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

17
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podtureň JK14
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  34,41Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

36
CONSTANCE 05194

01160 Presov JFOPK15
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210113

SVK TK
  0   0  38,66Klaudia HANKOVA

 

11
KUBO 06047

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL16
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla13

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  39,85Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

66
ROKA 08923

00642 Lužany JMC17
Ján Orinčák05

SVK TK
  0   4  29,81Ján CIGAN

 

67
BEJLY 07589

04796 Mlynica Acer18
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158709

Y9 SVK TK
  0   8  30,67Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

68
BELLADONA "S" 07943

01339 Prešov JFOPK19
Jaroslav Sibal

Marshal "S" 4570
Monika VS 103207

SVK TK
  0  12  30,06Jaroslav SIBAL

 

69
AIDANE "S" 07644

02123 Prešov JFOPK20
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Dancing Girl 350108

SVK TK
  0  vzdalMichal SIBAL

 

9
LAS VEGAS 07902

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL21
GEMGAL Rožňava

Linton 000341901
Gwencora 33100939907

Oldenburger Internat
  2  76,42Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

22
SEJFAS 07588

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team22
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172108

Y9 SVK TK
  4  52,22Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

12
SELF CONTROL 07774

04681 Rožňava GEMGAL23
Arkadiusz Jazwa

Lux
Isostar15

J5 KWPN
  4  56,24Carla KOSTKOVÁ

 

70
SÁRA 7 08281

00369 Štôla Domino JO24
Bartolomej Odrobina

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108007

SVK TK
  4  58Bartolomej ODROBINA

 

27
ARCADIA "S" 07645

05029 Prešov JFOPK25
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

Y1 SVK TK
  4  58,06Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ

 

32
PÓLÓ 08737

05977 Košice UVLF Slávia26
Dušana Vykoukalová11

HUN TK
  4  58,87Dušana VYKOUKALOVÁ

 

21
CASPAR G 08549

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.27
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360306

Holsteiner
  4  59,43Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

24
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK27
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108513

SVK TK
  4  59,43Ján RAGALY

 

23
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK29
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012316

SVK TK
  4  59,96Ján RAGALY

 

14
MONETA 4 08556

04679 Plešivec Horse Team30
Deana Gallová

Edminton 968
Montana 73/19909

J7 SVK TK
  4  60,92Deana GALLOVÁ

 

19
BABETTE G 08848

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.31
Tmm Gehrts05

Holsteiner
  4  63,23Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

71
ACHILES 2 08605

01261 Michalovce Bulík32
Martin Bulík08

Kríženec
  4  63,86Martin BULÍK

 

2
CAROLA 05832

05443 Košice VMV33
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89712

J7 HUN TK
  4  64,15Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 



3
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

03034 Košice VMV34
Agroanva, spol. s r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57609

SVK TK
  4  64,86Martin VARGA

 

29
PEPE B Z 08934

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS35
Václav Drbal05

Y9 Zangersheide
  4  65,78Henrich ANDREJKO

 

76
KEVIN 3 06224

04740 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe36
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155210

Y0 SVK TK
  8  60,84Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

30
HUBERTINA 08722

02379 Košice UVLF Slávia37
Štefan Počatko04

SVK TK
  8  61,55Martin ml. BULÍK

 

41
SKYBALDINA 08776

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj38
Ivan Filinský04

SVK TK
  8  63,15Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

72
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Poprad Freestyle39
Matúš Smandra

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020608

SVK TK
  8  67,07Matúš SMANDRA

 

73
DINO 07525

02586 Bratislava VŠK PANEURÓPA40
Martin Bulík

Pompey 4550
Scampolo 4 410707

SVK TK
  8  68,09Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

38
FONTÁNA-K 07913

05365 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Patrícia Frankovičová

Weston Coldrex 4577
Francis-K 183608

J8 SVK TK
  8  69,08Patrícia FRANKOVIČOVÁ

 

28
BORK 06450

04796 Mlynica Acer42
Ján Jurík

Nonius XXI 4459
Dara10

Y9 SVK TK
 12  68,97Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

43
CHERONN 08523

06643 Prešov JK J.R. OZ43
Petr Bružina05

SVK TK
 14  91,61Peter BRUŽINA

 

8
SUPRISE 06237

05465 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe44
Andrea Tichá

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183511

Y1 Kríženec
 15  90,82Tamara TICHÁ

 

74
FINESS 121 08808

04085 Kežmarok MŠK45
Stanislav Čajka20

GER SP
 16  55,06Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

26
LA MARESS 08461

02126 Prešov Parkur Team46
Oľga Drotárová05

Hannoveraner
 16  84,1Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

7
LADY CASH 08244

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses47
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lorika 393307

SVK TK
 24  64,77Gabriel HOLOVA

 

35
ATHLETICA 05499

01160 Prešov JFOPK48
Erika Kundriková

Aldan 522  210023685
Lucka JČ 18313

CZE TK
 24 117,71Erika KUNDRÍKOVÁ

 

46
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov JK J.R. OZ49
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168211

SVK TK
 30  79,36Radoslav VAĽKO

 

33
FABRICE 08802

06703 Košice VMV50
Agrospol Košice06

SVK TK
 vyl.Lukáš FEDOR

 

1
FURIOSO THE BART-37 08903

06659 Košice VMV50
Ing.Andrej Šivec10

HUN TK
 vyl.Sláva KABABIKOVÁ

 

37
ASHARD "S" 07647

04930 Prešov JFOPK50
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medlin "S"08

SVK TK
 vyl.Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

54
FURIOSO THE BART-3 08557

06177 Košice VMV50
Radovan Čarný

Hodmez. The Bart-15
Furioso XXI-26 164208

D4 Furioso (Katona)
 vyl.Sofia ČARNÁ

 

39
UTAH S 06538

05124 Spišská N.Ves Slávia50
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35613

J7 KWPN
 vyl.Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

34
ARISTO "S" 07646

06703 Prešov JFOPK50
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra VANCOVA

 

50
ARSENAL 08803

06703 Košice VMV56
Agrospol Košice08

SVK TK
 vzdalLukáš FEDOR

 

75
CSILLAG 6 07231

04798 Spisská Sobota JA56
Marian Repisky

Furioso XXVI 3571
Dama 330609

Krízenec
 vzdalRadka OBERCIANOVA

 

42
LAPAZ 7 08554

06075 Bratislava OJP OKH56
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-8 60111

SVK TK
 vzdalStanislava BALÁŽOVÁ
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CENA ŠARIŠA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Súťaž ZL – Cena spolo čnosti HYDROARCH, s.r.o., P
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
250 EUR

Veľký Šariš, 22.6.2014

4
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses1
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424006

SVK TK
  0  57,44Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

77
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JFOPK2
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174910

SVK TK
  0  57,73Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

56
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák3
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394307

SVK TK
  0  57,9Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

78
GETI 07546

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia4
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Con Air 210133897
Tina IX 00028360307

Holsteiner
  0  59,18Vladimír HURA

 

5
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses5
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177806

SVK TK
  0  59,44Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

20
WILMA G 07504

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.6
Timm Gehrts

Cassini II 210202094
Paula XI 00011480008

Holsteiner
  0  59,86Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

79
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia7
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
  0  61,28Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

80
GRANDA 04716

02126 Prešov Parkur Team8
Oľga Drotárová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515815

Westfale
  0  61,29Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

59
DANCER AH 06295

04740 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe9
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929511

Y0 BWP
  0  62,36Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

81
QUEI-LI 07438

02379 Košice UVLF Slávia10
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407007

SVK TK
  0  63,93Martin ml. BULÍK

 

82
CONSTANCE 3 08158

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia11
Viktória Vasiľová

Consulent Z 4581
Fosca 163806

SVK TK
  0  65,94Vladimír HURA

 

15
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team12
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420307

Y1 SVK TK
  0  66,11Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

65
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 08539

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Barbora Stehlíková06

J7 SVK TK
  0  66,15Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

57
PALESTRA 05883

04620 Luzany JMC14
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62411

J6 SVK TK
  0  67,91Radovana STRATILOVA

 

19
BABETTE G 08848

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.15
Tmm Gehrts05

Holsteiner
  0  71,03Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK16
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309212

Y1 SVK TK
  0  77,24Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

58
DRINKA 05573

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia17
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589112

Y9 SVK TK
  4  60,12Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

 

22
SEJFAS 07588

04795 Kežmarok Riding Team18
Anton Džubas

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Havana 172108

Y9 SVK TK
  4  61,31Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

66
ROKA 08923

00642 Lužany JMC19
Ján Orinčák05

SVK TK
  4  65,93Ján CIGAN

 

61
KORA 07145

04798 Spišská Sobota JA20
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  4  68,38Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

 

67
BEJLY 07589

04796 Mlynica Acer21
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158709

Y9 SVK TK
  4  69,52Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

55
ALESIA 06367

05469 Spišská Sobota JA22
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369610

D3 SVK TK
  4  70,18Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

3
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

03034 Košice VMV23
Agroanva, spol. s r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57609

SVK TK
  4  76,38Martin VARGA

 

76
KEVIN 3 06224

04740 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe24
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155210

Y0 SVK TK
  4  76,6Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

83
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov JFOPK25
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410810

SVK TK
  4  77,04Michal SIBAL

 

70
SÁRA 7 08281

00369 Štôla Domino JO26
Bartolomej Odrobina

Duellano II-29 4356
Nora VS 108007

SVK TK
  4  82,34Bartolomej ODROBINA

 

21
CASPAR G 08549

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.27
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360306

Holsteiner
  8  66,23Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

13
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04679 Plešivec Horse Team28
Judita Szabadosová

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153910

J7 SVK TK
  8  69,25Deana GALLOVÁ

 

6
CINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses29
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Cinty 153907

SVK TK
  8  70,17Gabriel HOLOVA

 

84
CRAUS 08753

03621 Košice Equipolis JK30
Axam Barakat06

Y1 Holsteiner
  8  71,59Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

62
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK31
SOŠ Kežmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155209

SVK TK
  8  72,64Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

10
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL32
GEMGAL Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360009

Oldenburger
  8  78,96Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

85
BAR 05642

00673 Veľký Šariš JK33
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Baxte de Quettehou
Bonita JM 388512

CZE TK
  8  79,1Ján ml. DEMETER

 



2
CAROLA 05832

05443 Košice VMV34
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89712

J7 HUN TK
 12  69,68Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

63
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ35
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1508

SVK TK
 12  70,15Radoslav MACEJKO

 

60
AŇRI 08260

02379 Košice UVLF Slávia36
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117805

SVK TK
 12  74,99Martin ml. BULÍK

 

86
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real37
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414007

SVK TK
 12  75,19Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

74
FINESS 121 08808

04085 Kežmarok MŠK38
Stanislav Čajka20

GER SP
 16  70,1Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

71
ACHILES 2 08605

01261 Michalovce Bulík39
Martin Bulík08

Kríženec
 16  78,8Martin BULÍK

 

9
LAS VEGAS 07902

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL40
GEMGAL Rožňava

Linton 000341901
Gwencora 33100939907

Oldenburger Internat
 24  78,44Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

64
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer41
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037110

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
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88
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394308

SVK TK
  0   0  vzdalJuraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

87
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389710

Oldenburger
  0   0  vzdalJuraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

89
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC3
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61408

SVK TK
  0   4  40,62Ján CIGAN

 

84
CRAUS 08753

03621 Košice Equipolis JK4
Axam Barakat06

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  26  53,74Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

82
CONSTANCE 3 08158

00087 Kosice UVLF Slávia5
Viktória Vasilová

Consulent Z 4581
Fosca 163806

SVK TK
  0  32  71,69Vladimír HURA

 

77
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JFOPK6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174910

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

4
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses7
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424006

SVK TK
  4  76,51Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

78
GETI 07546

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia8
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Con Air 210133897
Tina IX 00028360307

Holsteiner
  4  76,6Vladimír HURA

 

20
WILMA G 07504

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Timm Gehrts

Cassini II 210202094
Paula XI 00011480008

Holsteiner
  4  77,62Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

81
QUEI-LI 07438

02379 Košice UVLF Slávia10
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407007

SVK TK
  5  84,5Martin ml. BULÍK

 

5
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses11
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177806

SVK TK
  8  77,31Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

86
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real12
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414007

SVK TK
  8  78,27Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

10
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL13
GEMGAL Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360009

Oldenburger
  8  80,44Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

16
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK14
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309212

Y1 SVK TK
  9  82,27Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

79
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia15
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
 12  72,69Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

6
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses16
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153907

SVK TK
 16  79,44Gabriel HOLOVA

 

13
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04679 Plešivec Horse Team17
Judita Szabadosová

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153910

J7 SVK TK
 20  66,6Deana GALLOVÁ
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